
    Resort reserves the right to change or modify terms 
    and conditions at anytime without prior notice. 
    The benefit offer cannot be used in conjunction with  
    other discount & promotion.
    Limited application only.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

RatiLanna Riverside Spa Resort, Chiang Mai
Tel: +66 (0) 53 999 333 E-mail: info@ratilannachiangmai.com

www.ratilannachiangmai.com

At Ratilanna Riverside Spa Resort, Chiang Mai 

Open daily from 6.00 a.m. - 9.00 p.m.

RatiLannaCM

RATILANNA FITNESS CENTER
MEMBERSHIP

Valid December 31, 2019

Annual

6 Months

3 Months

1 Monthly

Daily

20,000

12,000

8,000

5,000

500

THB

THB

THB

THB

THB

FITNESS MEMBERSHIP Gym – Swimming Pool – Steam Room – Sauna 
FREE Internet Wi-Fi
10% Discount for spa treatments
Annual 6 months membership get 20% discount 
and 3 months & monthly membership 
get 10% discount for food & non-alcohol beverage 
at Resort restaurants.

FITNESS MEMBER BENEFITS;


