RATILANNA FITNESS CENTER MEMBERSHIP

At Ratilanna Riverside Spa Resort, Chiang Mai



FITNESS MEMBERSHIP

Annual	THB 20,000
6 Months	THB 12,000
3 Months	THB 8,000
1 Monthly	THB 5,000
Daily	THB 500

Valid December 31, 2019

FITNESS MEMBER BENEFITS:

- Gym Swimming Pool Steam Room Sauna
- ◆ FREE Internet Wi-Fi
- ◆ 10% Discount for spa treatments
- Annual 6 months membership get 20% discount and 3 months & monthly membership get 10% discount for food & non-alcohol beverage at Resort restaurants.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- Resort reserves the right to change or modify terms and conditions at anytime without prior notice.
- The benefit offer cannot be used in conjunction with other discount & promotion.
- Limited application only.



RatiLanna Riverside Spa Resort, Chiang Mai Tel: +66 (0) 53 999 333 E-mail: info@ratilannachiangmai.com www.ratilannachiangmai.com



